
Date Day Subject Syllabus

22.02.24 Thursday Computer

Chpter: 8 Internet : An Introduction

Chpter: 9 Basics of Coding : Algorithm and sequence

 Chpter: 10 Coding :Introduction to scratch

01.03.24 Friday EVS

Chp.16 Plants Around Us    

Chp 18. Animals Around  Us  

Chp. 19   Special Features Of Animals  and 

Chp. 20  Our Solar System

02.03.24 Saturday GK Notebook work and Current affairs

03.03.24 Sunday

04.03.24 Monday English

Literature- Ch.11, Folk tales from India, Ch.12, Come walk 

with me,  Ch.15 Lucy and the faun. , Grammar- Ch. 14. 

Prepositions, Ch.15, Conjunctions, Ch.16, Tenses, Ch.17 

Punctuation marks. Creative Writing- Informal letter, Unseen 

passage.

05.03.24 Tuesday

06.03.24 Wednesday Marathi
पाठ ११. छोट्या माणसाांची मोठी मदत, पाठ १२. प्राणयाांची सहल, 

 कविता १३. इांद्रधनुष्य,   व्याकरण - समानार्थी,  विरुद्धार्थी शब्द, 

ललांग, िचन, िाक्यप्रचार, अांक लेखन (२१ त े४०) ननबांध, चचत्रिणणन.

07.03.24 Thursday

08.03.24 Friday

09.03.24 Saturday Mathematics
Chp -7 Measurement

 Chp-10 Fractions

 Chp-11 Data Handling

10.03.24 Sunday

11.03.24 Monday Hindi 

पाठ---पाठ-१३ बबना विचारे जो करे सो पछताय,पाठ-१४  नन्हा 
बीज,पाठ-१७ बन्दर और मगरमच्छ,व्याकरण - पाठ -१० अशुवद्ध-

शोधन, पाठ-११ समानार्थी शब्द, पाठ-१२  विलोम शब्द,पाठ-१३ 
िाक्याांश के ललए एक शब्द,पाठ-१४ मुहािरे,पाठ- १५  कैलेंडर 
और त्योहार, पाठ - १६  चगनती Creative writing पाठ- १८ 
अनुच्छेद-लेखन,पाठ-१९ कहानी-लेखन,पाठ-१७ पत्र लेखन

  Principal

Holiday
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